General information
Design
ProMark T-1000 is the latest addition to the ProMark
family. It is an upgrade of our most popular profile
printer ProMark T-800.
Its menu is now available in English, Swedish,
German, Polish, French, Spanish, Portuguese and
Russian languages. T-1000 has also got an

2016-04-12
PO-068Q-profile
Product and ordering information
Article number Information Pack unit (MOQ)
Machine and accessories
T1000-PROMARK-KIT1 PROMARK T-1000 printer, black starting ribbon, (40m), tube attachment, AC adapter,
power cable, USB cable, software, soft carrying case, PO-068TWSN4, PO-05000SN4, reel stand MKRS3 BOX
T1000-RB-BLACK black ribbon 100 m 5 pcs 500 m
T1000-RB-WHITE white ribbon 85 m 5 pcs 425 m
T1000-CU cutting unit 1 pcs
T1000-TA tube attachment 1 pce
T1000-TA-CLEAN cleaning kit guide for tube attachment (3 pcs) 1 pce
T1000-PA plate attachment 1 pce
T1000-PA-CLEAN cleaning kit guide for plate attachment (3 pcs) 1 pce
T1000-TW profile warmer 1 pce
T1000-TW-CLEAN Cleaning kit guide for the profiles heater (3 pcs) 1 pce
T1000-AF profile feeder 1 pce
T1000-HC aluminium case 1 pce
MK-RS3 reel stand 1 pce
Tapes
T1000-PL060CN* 6 mm x 30 m 1 pcs
T1000-PL090CN* 9 mm x 30 m 1 pcs
T1000-PL120CN* 12 mm x 30 m 1 pcs
T1000-PL060CN8 6 mm x 27 mm silver 1 pcs
T1000-PL090CN8 9 mm x 27 mm silver 1 pcs
T1000-PL120CN8 12 mm x 27 mm silver 1 pcs
T1000-PLL33CN9 33 mm x 8 m white - self-laminating label (wrap-around) 1 pcs
Wire markers
PO-01000SN¤ PO-profile 0,25mm2. Diam 1,3-1,8mm 6,0m / Compactadisc
PO-01000DN¤ PO-profile 0,25mm2. Diam 1,3-1,8mm 60,0m / DN-reel
PO-01000BN¤ PO-profile 0,25mm2. Diam 1,3-1,8mm 250,0 / BN-reel
PO-02000SN¤ PO-profile 0,5mm2. Diam 1,7-2,2mm  5,0m / Compactadisc
PO-02000DN¤ PO-profile 0,5mm2. Diam 1,7-2,2mm 60,0m / DN-reel
PO-02000BN¤ PO-profile 0,5mm2. Diam 1,7-2,2mm 250,0 / BN-reel
PO-03000SN¤ PO-profile 0,75mm2 Diam 2,0-2,5mm 4,5m / Compactadisc
PO-03000DN¤ PO-profile 0,75mm2 Diam 2,0-2,5mm 50,0m / DN-reel
PO-03000BN¤ PO-profile 0,75mm2 Diam 2,0-2,5mm 250,0 / BN-reel
PO-04000SN¤ PO-profile 1,0mm2 Diam 2,2-2,8mm  4,5m / Compactadisc
PO-04000DN¤ PO-profile 1,0mm2 Diam 2,2-2,8mm 50,0m / DN-reel
PO-04000BN¤ PO-profile 1,0mm2 Diam 2,2-2,8mm 250,0 / BN-reel
PO-05000SN¤ PO-profile 1,5mm2 Diam 2,7-3,5mm  4,0m / Compactadisc
PO-05000DN¤ PO-profile 1,5mm2 Diam 2,7-3,5mm 40,0m / DN-reel
PO-05000BN¤ PO-profile 1,5mm2 Diam 2,7-3,5mm 200,0 / BN-reel
PO-06000SN¤ PO-profile 2,5mm2 Diam 3,2-4,0mm  3,5m / Compactadisc
PO-06000DN¤ PO-profile 2,5mm2 Diam 3,2-4,0mm 40,0m / DN-reel
PO-06000BN¤ PO-profile 2,5mm2 Diam 3,2-4,0mm 200,0 / BN-reel
PO-068TWBN¤ PO-068TW profile with thin wall Diam 6,8-7,0 mm 50,0m / BN-reel
PO-068TWDN¤ PO-068TW profile with thin wall Diam 6,8-7,0 mm 25,0m / DN-reel
PO-068TWSN¤ PO-068TW profile with thin wall Diam 6,8-7,0 mm  4,5m / Compactadisc
¤ = 4 yellow; 9 white
PO-07000SN¤ PO-profile 4,0mm2 Diam 3,8-4,7mm  3,5m / Compactadisc
PO-07000DN¤ PO-profile 4,0mm2 Diam 3,8-4,7mm 30,0m / DN-reel
PO-07000BN¤ PO-profil 4,0mm2 Diam 3,8-4,7mm 100,0m / BN-rulle
PO-08000SN¤ PO-profile 6,0mm2 Diam 4,6-5,5mm 3,0m / SN-reel
PO-08000DN¤ PO-profile 6,0mm2 Diam 4,6-5,5mm 30,0m / DN-reel
PO-08000BN¤ PO-profil 6,0mm2 Diam 4,6-5,5mm 100,0m / BN-reel
POZ01000SN¤ POZ-profile 0,25mm2. Diam 1,3-1,8mm 6,0m / Compactadisc
POZ01000DN¤ POZ-profile 0,25mm2. Diam 1,3-1,8mm 60,0m / DN-reel